
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT404関西空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KANSAI A.P.

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            649            2           8960

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            7           3854

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           4513

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2314            0          10498

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            291

 123 INDIA          MT             0            591            6          16436

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           3623

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1455

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            4           3105

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            701

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           4807

 304 USA            MT             1           1174            4           8349

 305 MEXICO         MT             0           1014            1           9051

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           2553

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            297

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1804

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2314            0          10498

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2           1477

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           3053

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           4456

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3           4538

 305 MEXICO         MT             0           1014            1           9051

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           2553

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            649            2           7809

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           2709

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            570

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            208

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            4           3105

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            701

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            854

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            7           3854

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            291

 123 INDIA          MT             0            591            4          14959

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1247

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            351

 304 USA            MT             1           1174            1           3811

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


